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#5 XHAH 2 = me | TR ORE | s
1| 5A318 | BREK(5A 53,710 x1/2 BERER 1,855 548,145|
2 | 6A30H | EFEL(6A5)3,700M x1/2 HEFRR 1,850| 546,295
3 | 7TA12B | SMSTBEARGAT. (RERT, HAT) | BEHxEZ | 138990| 407,305
4 | 7A318 | EEER (7R 43,700/ x 1/2 REFER 1,850\ 405,455
5 | 8A31E | BER(BAS)3691Mx1/2 WEGRE | 1,845 403,610
6 | 10A28 | BEEK(9OAS)3691Ax1/2. REFRE 1,845 401,765
7 | 10318 | BER (10843691 x1/2. WERRE 1,845 399,920
8 | 11H308 | BER(11H4)3691H x 1/2 WmEFEE | 1845 398075
9 | 1R48 | EER(12A4%)3691A x1/2 HEHEE 1,845 396,230
10| 18318 | BER(1A45)3691F x1/2 WEWER | 1845) 394,385
11| 28208 | BER(2B5)3691M x1/2 | mETne 1,845 392,540
12| 3A31A | BIERK(3A$)3,689M x 1/2 HERR R 1,844| 390,696
13| 108138 | #8SELERTMELSE KE SmME R | 114210 276,486
14| 6A288 | aE—#L 2L (5.6 %) HH RS 1,343| 275,143
15| 9A26H | aE—#LALE(7~9A%) RHERR 2,230| 272,913
16 | 12A268 | aE—#L 28 (10~12A%) BRMERE 2,228 270,685
17| 3A268 | aE—#LAALH(1~3A%) BRERE 2,778| 267,907
18| 6A30H | LASARIE(6AS) BHBAR 930| 266,977
19| 7H318 | LASAKIE(ZAS) BHBAR 930 266,047
20| 8A31H | LASAKIE(BAS) HHBAR 930 265,117
21| 9A308 | LASAKIE(9AS) BERHEAR 930| 264,187
22 | 10A31H | LASAFKIE(10AS) HHEAR 930 263,257
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